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VWHEN?




Al Summer

NUMBER of Al JOURNAL PUBLICATIONS, 2000-20

Source: Microsoft Academic Graph, 2020 | Chart: 2021 Al Index Report

80

(spuesnoy] ul) suonedlqng |BUINOP |\ 4O JaquINN

0202

6102

8102

2102

9102

Si0e

102

£i0e

glog

Loze

oLoeg

6002

8002

2002

9002

s00e

002

£002

2002

1002

0002




WHAT?




NEVY -

NLP! Hyper Growth

SQUAD 1.1 and SQUAD 2.0: F1 SCORE

Source: CodaLab Worksheets, 2020 | Chart: 2021 Al Index Report
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Investment Boost

GLOBAL CORPORATE INVESTMENT in Al by INVESTMENT ACTIVITY, 2015-20
Source: CaplQ, Crunchbase, and NetBase Quid, 2020 | Chart: 2021 Al Index Report
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COVID Effect

GLOBAL PRIVATE INVESTMENT in Al by FOCUS AREA, 2019 vs 2020

Source: CaplQ, Crunchbase, and NetBase Quid, 2020 | Chart: 2021 Al Index Report
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Smart4dRES

Introduction

Maria Inés Marques
EDP NEW



Project Smart4RES E¥Smart4RES

Next-Generation Modelling and Forecasting of
Variable Renewable Generation for Large-scale
Integration in Energy Systems and Markets
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Project Overview

Ricardo Santos
EDP NEW



Smart4RES in a nutshell

MY EMOTE SENSING
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Smart4RES vision

Science and industry closely co- *"@@ | v
operate to achieve outstanding -
improvements of RES forecasting o
by considering the whole mode|
and value chain. P, i

and generation
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Cobadin Windpark 3"353:2;°:°s'}nor+4F2ES
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EDPR Algorithm 5 iart4RES

indfarm + Batter
—— Windfam Forecast wi + Battery

g
H
N
PEES
fas
25

Power (MW}

pacity MW
i'
Power (M)

Capacity (MWh]

uuuuuuuu

Main Remarks:

1. Generation > Forecast -> Battery Charging
2. Generation < Forecast -> Battery discharging

3. Several periods of stasis on minimum or maximum charge, since the
battery capacity is small
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Performance KPI

Compensation Ratio

Definition:

==~ Total Deviation

Correction Effect

-+ Total Deviation
-=-= Corrected Deviations

A measure of the amount of energy
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Round Table

The future of renewable energy forecasting

Simon Camal Laure Raynaud Ana Garcia
ARMINES / MINES Paris Météo-France EDP Renewables
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Monica.fernandes@edp.com

Thank you!
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